|
}
!‘ ’
) </
Y, AL v}
2/ "
\‘% \ =
= r

ROSH&ROSE S Nl s 5t

RECREAT CLUB /e s o
»

RR Recreation Club

We believe in a healthy body and mind. Quality food
without any adulteration is our faith. Combining it with
physical and mental workouts, we hope to provide a
conducive environment for our society. While exercising
and eating healthy food is essential for nourishment,
reading books reflects on progressive mindset and
enlightenment. At Rosh & Rose, you will enjoy all
these under one umbrella. Indoor games like chess,
% 8 cards, Scrabble, and a range of books to stimulate ¢ é
the mind with selective foods to satisfy your taste. '

Q. . =

L Sl fe
h Y Y e T A

1P N
el Nt



(/(// ) G%k//’/(//’

Chick & Corn Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Thai Soup

Chicken Niblets

10 pcs of Niblets perfectly grilled served with chilli garlic sauce
French Fries

Freshgreen salad

Kachoumer salad

Raita

Adana beef kabab 4pcs
Turkish kabab (chicken) 4pcs
Reshmikabab 4pcs
Chicken botti 8pcs
Malai botti 8pcs
Bahari botti(chicken) 8pcs
Mutton chops 6pcs

BBQ PLATTER (for 2 to 3 person)
(2 pcs Adana Kabab, 2 Turkish Kabab, 2 Reshmi Kabab,

4 Malai Boti, 4 Chicken Boti, Half Sajji Served with Rice)

BBQ FAMILY PLATTER (for 6 to 8 person)
(4 pcs Adana Kabab, 4 Turkish Kabab, 4 Reshmi Kabab,
8 Malai Boti, 8 Chicken Boti, Full Sajji Served with Rice)

Grilled Jumbo Prawns
5 pcs of Grilled Jumbo Prawns served with tater sauce & cocktail sauce

Prawn Tempura
5 pcs of Golden Fried Jumbo Prawns served with tater sauce & cocktail sauce

Fish & Chips

English Batter Fried Boneless Fish served with Fries, tater sauce & cocktail sauce
Kala Raho Tawa Fry
Kala Raho Grill

CALL FOR BOOKING: 0325-3777674

AN o Rose Garden Near Grand Jamia Masjid Bahria Town Lahore

300/1000
300/1000
300/1000
700

450
200
250
150

1100
999
899
849
999
999

1800
3900

7000

2500
2500
1500

1599 / Kg
1799 / Kg




Chicken Lahorikarahi

Chicken Lahori white karahi
Chicken shinwari karahi

Mutton Lahori karahi
Chicken white handi (oocrm)

Chicken red handi sowosram)
Muton handi (ooeram)

) DR 7
Rostr @ (/l}()() (/)()(/(//
Chicken Sajji with rice Half

Chicken Sajji with rice Full

Chapli Kabab (Per Kg)

-
(/?(////m// e

Gol Gappy
Papri Chat
Dahi Bhaly
cj/;;;/ door

Rotti per head

Naan
SP NaN(garlic, kalwanji)

Doodh patti

Jaggery Tea
Green Tea

CALL FOR BOOKING: 0325-3777674

Rose Garden Near Grand Jamia Masjid Bahria Town Lahore

2300/1300
2500/1400
2300/1300

4200/2200
1700

1600
3200

1300
2400
2400

400
300
300

85
70
99




W ales @ Fresh . /(/’//*(*(4)’

Banana shake small/Large

Oreo shake Small/Large
Mosambi Small/Large
Grape Fruit Small/Large

Pomegranate  small/Large

Y ‘
c///(;/f(///)
Pina colada

Mint margarita
Cold coffee

Pe pSl CaN(7up, pepsi, zero)
Water large
Water Small

CALL FOR BOOKING: 0325-3777674

Rose Garden Near Grand Jamia Masjid Bahria Town Lahore

500
550
350/500
350/500
500/700

600
600
700

200
200
100




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

