



# ROSH & ROSE

## A New Concept in Fine Dine

*Vision*

*Menu*

### RR Recreation Club

We believe in a healthy body and mind. Quality food without any adulteration is our faith. Combining it with physical and mental workouts, we hope to provide a conducive environment for our society. While exercising and eating healthy food is essential for nourishment, reading books reflects on progressive mindset and enlightenment. At Rosh & Rose, you will enjoy all these under one umbrella. Indoor games like chess, cards, Scrabble, and a range of books to stimulate the mind with selective foods to satisfy your taste.

## Soup Starter

Chick & Corn Soup	300/1000
Hot & Sour Soup	300/1000
Thai Soup	300/1000
Chicken Niblets	700
10 pcs of Niblets perfectly grilled served with chilli garlic sauce	
French Fries	450
Freshgreen salad	200
Kachoumer salad	250
Raita	150

## BBQ

Adana beef kabab	4pcs	1100
Turkish kabab (chicken)	4pcs	999
Reshmikabab	4pcs	899
Chicken botti	8pcs	849
Malai botti	8pcs	999
Bahari botti (chicken)	8pcs	999
Mutton chops	6pcs	1800
<b>BBQ PLATTER</b> (for 2 to 3 person) (2 pcs Adana Kabab, 2 Turkish Kabab, 2 Reshmi Kabab, 4 Malai Boti, 4 Chicken Boti, Half Sajji Served with Rice)		3900
<b>BBQ FAMILY PLATTER</b> (for 6 to 8 person) (4 pcs Adana Kabab, 4 Turkish Kabab, 4 Reshmi Kabab, 8 Malai Boti, 8 Chicken Boti, Full Sajji Served with Rice)		7000

## Sea Food

Grilled Jumbo Prawns	2500
5 pcs of Grilled Jumbo Prawns served with tater sauce & cocktail sauce	
Prawn Tempura	2500
5 pcs of Golden Fried Jumbo Prawns served with tater sauce & cocktail sauce	
<b>Fish &amp; Chips</b>	1500
English Batter Fried Boneless Fish served with Fries, tater sauce & cocktail sauce	
Kala Raho Tawa Fry	1599 / Kg
Kala Raho Grill	1799 / Kg

CALL FOR BOOKING: 0325-3777674

Rose Garden Near Grand Jamia Masjid Bahria Town Lahore

## Desi

Chicken Lahori karahi	2300/1300
Chicken Lahori white karahi	2500/1400
Chicken shinwari karahi	2300/1300
Mutton Lahori karahi	4200/2200
Chicken white handi (600 Gram)	1700
Chicken red handi (600 Gram)	1600
Mutton handi (600 Gram)	3200

## Rosh & Rose Special

Chicken Sajji with rice Half	1300
Chicken Sajji with rice Full	2400
Chapli Kabab (Per Kg)	2400

## Refreshment

Gol Gappy	400
Papri Chat	300
Dahi Bhaly	300

## Tandoor

Rotti per head	85
Naan	70
sp nan (garlic, kalwanji)	99

## Tea

Doodh patti	200
Jaggery Tea	250
Green Tea	150

CALL FOR BOOKING: 0325-3777674

Rose Garden Near Grand Jamia Masjid Bahria Town Lahore

## Shakes & Fresh Juices

Banana shake	Small/Large	500
Oreo shake	Small/Large	550
Mosambi	Small/Large	350/500
Grape Fruit	Small/Large	350/500
Pomegranate	Small/Large	500/700

## Mocktails

Pina colada	600
Mint margarita	600
Cold coffee	700

## Soft Drink

Pepsi can (7up, pepsi, zero)	200
Water large	200
Water Small	100

CALL FOR BOOKING: 0325-3777674

Rose Garden Near Grand Jamia Masjid Bahria Town Lahore